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WELCOME TO
DREAM DESIRE INDIA SERVICES PVT. LTD.
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Welcome to the Dream Desire India Services Pvt. Ltd. Family, Marketing
Concept by Congratulations for having taken a right decision in your life. You
are joining the Company which is going to create HISTORY IN THE NETWORK
MARKETING BUSINESS. We have brought about a LOW-COST CONCEPT that
has the power to radically change your LIFE STYLE .

Growth fluctuates from time to time" Thousands of people got benefited
from this platform. Join by helping motive because help is important in
everyone's life. "There is no exercise better for the heart than reaching down
and lifting people up.

ABOUT US
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VISION

GOAL

MISSION

OBJECTIVE

Search out for innovative ways to
build up our organization to
achieve high quality of life,
Provide the world’s best customer
experience every day.

DD India Services goals of our
company are to reach every
potential customer in covered
area to provide services in
affordable price to the customer.

The primary motive of a company is
to satisfy the needs of customers.
It makes sure that the product or
service is available to the consumer
whenever and wherever they need
it.

Dream Desire India Services Pvt.
Ltd. will always ensure in activities
that will eradicate poverty by
empowering our partners to move
up to the next level in life.
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DOCUMENTS
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REGISTRATION

FREE.!

JOINING

AMOUNT

1000/-



REAL PURCHASE TECHNOLOGY
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TYPES OF INCOME

DIRECT INCOME  (Rs.300/- Per ID)

SUPER  DIRECT INCOME (Rs.100/- Per ID)

LEVEL  INCOME  (Rs.10/- Per ID up to 10 Level)

MAGIC ROUND  INCOME  (Round Wise)

AWARD / REWARD  INCOME  (Achiever)
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DIRECT & SUPER DIRECT INCOME

UPLINE

YOU

A

Rs.300

DIRECT  INCOME

R
s
.1
0
0

SUPER 
DIRECT

INCOME
MAGIC ROUND

You Qualify 
Magic Round 

( A Qualify Magic Round )

MAGIC ROUND

( Non-Working - ID )

( Non-Working - ID )



https://ddindiaservices.com

LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL POWER OF 4 MEMBER RS/PER ID INCOME

1 4 10 40

2 16 10 160

3 64 10 640

4 256 10 2560

5 1024 10 10,240

6 4096 10 40,960

7 16,384 10 1,63,840

8 65,536 10 6,55,360
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LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL POWER OF 4 MEMBER RS/PER ID INCOME

9 2,62,144 10 26,21,440

10 10,48,576 10 1,04,85,570
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MAGIC ROUND INCOME

ROUND-2

ROUND-4ROUND-3

ROUND-1

TOTAL EARNING

20/-

TOTAL EARNING

30/-

TOTAL EARNING

50/-

TOTAL EARNING

100/-
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MAGIC ROUND INCOME

ROUND-6

ROUND-8ROUND-7

ROUND-5

TOTAL EARNING

150/-

TOTAL EARNING

200/-

TOTAL EARNING

300/-

TOTAL EARNING

500/-
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MAGIC ROUND INCOME

ROUND-10

ROUND-12ROUND-11

ROUND-9

TOTAL EARNING

1000/-

TOTAL EARNING

1500/-

TOTAL EARNING

2,000/-

TOTAL EARNING

3,000/-
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MAGIC ROUND INCOME

ROUND-14

ROUND-16ROUND-15

ROUND-13

TOTAL EARNING

5,000/-

TOTAL EARNING

10,000/-

TOTAL EARNING

20,000/-

TOTAL EARNING

25,000/-



REAL PURCHASE JOINING KIT AND

PRODUCTS
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MAGIC ROUND INCOME

ROUND-18

ROUND-20ROUND-19

ROUND-17

TOTAL EARNING

30,000/-

TOTAL EARNING

40,000/-

TOTAL EARNING

45,000/-

TOTAL EARNING

1,00,000/-
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RECHARGE FACILITY

EACH &  EVERY  RECHARGE  AVAILABLE 
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TERMS & CONDITION

Minimum  withdrawal  :  300/-

Withdrawal   90/10 %  Formula
90 % - Withdrawal,
10 % - Cutting  (Including  : 5%  Admin Charges,   5% TDS )

1 person  will  get  unlimited- id.

Upgrade  Rs.350  then  you  will go to directly  magic  round.
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TERMS & CONDITION

One  person  can  join  unlimited  direct - id.

Magic  Round  Income  Fully  Non  Working  Income.

After  joining  Direct  every id, your id  qualifies  for  magic round.
And  New  Member -ID  Also  qualified  Magic  Round.

Payout  - Weekly  Payout.
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DD INDIA SERVICES PVT. LTD

THANKS!
Any Comments?

info@ddindiaservices.com
(Ask your questions)

mailto:support@rptechno.com

